

BID # 0048-13

FURNISHING OF TUB GRINDING AND/OR REMOVAL SERVICES

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
4	Becker's Tree Service, Inc.; 3306 Shafto Rd., Tinton Falls, NJ 07753 Blewett Equipment and Contracting Co., LLC; 246 Herbertsville Rd., Howell, NJ 07731 Britton Industries, Inc.; 227 Bakers Basin Rd., Lawrenceville, NJ 08648 JH Reid On-Site Recycling, Inc.; 3230 Hamilton Blvd., South Plainfield, NJ 07080

(SEE TALLY SHEETS FOR BIDS AS OPENED AND PUBLICLY READ)

	BECKER' S TREE SER				
	BECKER' S TREE SER	BRI TTON I NDUSTRI E	BLEWETT EQUI PMENT	J H REI D	GENERAL
001	67000. 00	38000. 00	19000. 00		15000. 00
002	9400. 00	51000. 00	17900. 00		20600. 00
003	8000. 00	19000. 00	18900. 00		9200. 00
004	8000. 00	23500. 00	19900. 00		17000. 00
005	37350. 00	40000. 00	18100. 00		30300. 00
006	12550. 00	61000. 00	20850. 00		8500. 00
007	28750. 00	62500. 00	17850. 00		26444. 00
008	53000. 00	60000. 00	21600. 00		28333. 00
009	13700. 00	19500. 00	12000. 00		13000. 00
010	4000. 00	16000. 00	18500. 00		8500. 00
TOTALS	241750. 00	390500. 00	184600. 00		176877. 00

	PRI CE	AMOUNT
001	BEL-AIRE GOLF COURSE, TUB GRINDING AND/OR REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF CHIPS AND DEBRIS	
03390	BECKER'S TREE SERVICE	67,000.00
03699	BRITTON INDUSTRIES	38,000.00
05060	BLEWETT EQUIPMENT AND	19,000.00
52038	J H REID GENERAL CONTRACTOR	15,000.00

002	CHARLESTON SPRINGS GOLF COURSE, TUB GRINDING AND/OR REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF CHIPS AND DEBRIS	
03390	BECKER'S TREE SERVICE	9,400.00
03699	BRITTON INDUSTRIES	51,000.00
05060	BLEWETT EQUIPMENT AND	17,900.00
52038	J H REID GENERAL CONTRACTOR	20,600.00

003	DORBROOK RECREATION AREA, TUB GRINDING AND/OR REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF CHIPS AND DEBRIS	
03390	BECKER'S TREE SERVICE	8,000.00
03699	BRITTON INDUSTRIES	19,000.00
05060	BLEWETT EQUIPMENT AND	18,900.00
52038	J H REID GENERAL CONTRACTOR	9,200.00

004	HOLMDEL PARK, TUB GRINDING AND/OR REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF CHIPS AND DEBRIS	
03390	BECKER'S TREE SERVICE	8,000.00
03699	BRITTON INDUSTRIES	23,500.00
05060	BLEWETT EQUIPMENT AND	19,900.00
52038	J H REID GENERAL CONTRACTOR	17,000.00

	PRI CE	AMOUNT
005	HOMNY HILL GOLF COURSE, TUB GRINDING AND/OR REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF CHIPS AND DEBRIS	
03390	BECKER'S TREE SERVICE	37,350.00
03699	BRITTON INDUSTRIES	40,000.00
05060	BLEWETT EQUIPMENT AND	18,100.00
52038	J H REID GENERAL CONTRACTOR	30,300.00

006	HOWELL PARK GOLF COURSE, TUB GRINDING AND/OR REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF CHIPS AND DEBRIS	
03390	BECKER'S TREE SERVICE	12,550.00
03699	BRITTON INDUSTRIES	61,000.00
05060	BLEWETT EQUIPMENT AND	20,850.00
52038	J H REID GENERAL CONTRACTOR	8,500.00

007	SHARK RIVER GOLF COURSE, TUB GRINDING AND/OR REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF CHIPS AND DEBRIS	
03390	BECKER'S TREE SERVICE	28,750.00
03699	BRITTON INDUSTRIES	62,500.00
05060	BLEWETT EQUIPMENT AND	17,850.00
52038	J H REID GENERAL CONTRACTOR	26,444.00

008	THOMPSON PARK, TUB GRINDING AND/OR REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF CHIPS AND DEBRIS	
03390	BECKER'S TREE SERVICE	53,000.00
03699	BRITTON INDUSTRIES	60,000.00
05060	BLEWETT EQUIPMENT AND	21,600.00
52038	J H REID GENERAL CONTRACTOR	28,333.00

	PRI CE	AMOUNT
009	TURKEY SWAMP PARK, TUB GRI NDI NG AND/ OR REMOVAL AND DI SPOSAL OF CHI PS AND DEBRI S	
03390	BECKER' S TREE SERVI CE	13,700.00
03699	BRI TTON I NDUSTRI ES	19,500.00
05060	BLEWETT EQUI PMENT AND	12,000.00
52038	J H REI D GENERAL CONTRACTOR	13,000.00

010	WOLF HI LL RECREATI ON AREA, TUB GRI NDI NG AND/ OR REMOVAL AND DI SPOSAL OF CHI PS AND DEBRI S ** TOTAL LUMP SUM BI D:	
03390	BECKER' S TREE SERVI CE	4,000.00
03699	BRI TTON I NDUSTRI ES	16,000.00
05060	BLEWETT EQUI PMENT AND	18,500.00
52038	J H REI D GENERAL CONTRACTOR	8,500.00
